
ARBORICULTURE 2015 Co‐op Employers

Employer  Address City Prov Postal Code Phone Cell Phone Email Supervisor
Arbor Tech Tree Care PO Box 125 Manilla ON K0M 2J0 1‐800‐327‐3653 905‐260‐7471 hollyono@sympatico.ca Brent Lauder
Beautiful Trees 25 William Ave. Gormley ON L0H 1G0 905‐830‐8100 416‐738‐4137 arborist@beautifultrees.com Chris Ward
BtL Tree Care 2080 Old Fort Road Midland ON L4R 4K3 705‐325‐4003 info@b‐ltreeservice.ca Bryan McKay
City of Guelph 45 Municipal Street Guelph ON N1G 1G8 519‐837‐5626 519‐827‐4972 randy.drewery@guelph.ca  Ed Welrstra
City of Kawartha Lakes 89 St. David Street Lindsay ON K9V 5K2 705‐324‐9411 705‐928‐3921 rsmith@city.kawarthalakes.on.ca Ryan Smith
Complete Tree Service N.H. Inc. New Hamburg ON N3A 3T4 519‐662‐6198 519‐580‐6255 treefellar@netflash.net Tom Nabrotzky
Darlington Tree Service 2643 Taunton Rd. Bowmanville ON L1C 3R6 905‐261‐1566 info@darlingtontree.ca Andrew Louws
Davey Tree 41 Ardelt Pl, Unit #3 Kitchener ON 866‐748‐5448 Mark.Write@davey.com Mark Wright
Davey Tree 18 Nantucket Blvd. Scarborough ON M1P 2N4 1‐866‐355‐8093 jason.eenling@davey.com Jason eenling
Davey Tree 330 Rodinea Rd Vaughn ON L6A 4P5 905‐707‐0269 416‐855‐4114 johl.anderson@davey.com Johl Anderson
Davey Tree 182 Chatham St. Hamilton ON L8P 2B6 905‐529‐5795 905‐981‐2367 chris.deathe@davey.com Chris Deathe
Davey Tree 330‐2 Rodineo Rd. Maple ON LGA 4P5 johl.anderston@davey.com Johl Anderson
Davey Tree 460 Third St. London ON N5W 4W6 1‐866‐243‐0554 519‐521‐3453 tim.holley@davey.com Tim Holley
Enersource Hydro Mississauga 3240 Mavis Rd Mississauga ON L5C 3K1 905‐283‐4256 416‐553‐4314 mbobanovic@enersource.com Mark Bobanovic
Ethic Tree Creations 2190 Preston Rd. Peterborough ON K9J 6X4 705‐741‐8537 info@ethictreecreations.com Shawn Bloom
Fisher Tree Services 3289 Munster Rd. Richmond ON K0A 1B0 613‐838‐3911 613‐298‐3416 doug.fisher@explornet.ca Doug Fisher
Four Seasons Tree Care 6232 Bloomington Rd Stouffville ON L4A 7X3 416‐948‐2011 info@fourseasonstreecare.com Ken Lund
Harry Bros Tree Service 45232 John Wise Line St. Thomas ON 519‐775‐2326 226‐678‐1285 harryborthers@hotmail.com Kurtis Harry
Hilltop Tree Care 8 McIntyre Cr. Georgetown ON L7E 1N3 905‐877‐5279 416‐996‐9338 jay@hilltop.ca Jason Morris
Hyland Tree Care 112 Water St. Lakefield ON K0L 2H0 1‐888‐652‐8473 705‐772‐8733 jdhyland@nexicom.net Dave Hyland
Lake Side Tree Experts 560 Anne St. Barrie ON 705‐722‐4800 info@lakesidetree.ca Scott
MC Tree Services 1018 Palestine Rd. Woodville ON K0M 2T0 705‐439‐4183 info@mctreeservice.ca Mike Cartlidge
Nimigon Tree Service 2139 Chemong Rd. Selwyn ON K9J 6X2 705‐743‐4269 705‐772‐7968 info@nimigontreeservice.ca Daniel Nimigon
Ontario Line Clearing & Tree Services Ltd. 7790 Telephone Rd. Cobourg ON K0A 4J7 905‐372‐6706 289‐251‐7998 kherring@ontariolineclearing.com; mmacklin@ontariolineclearing.com Keith Herring, Michelle Macklin
Pavey Tree 2876 Hwy 60, PO Box 5 Dwight ON P0A 1H0 705‐635‐8733 phil@paveytree.com Phil Pavey
Quit ‐ Asplundh Canada ULC ‐ working at Wright Tree Service now Ottawa ON 613‐898‐0698 wrighttreeservice@live.ca Robert Wright
R.C. Harper tree and Property Service 71 Somerset St west  Ottawa ON K2P 2G2 (613) 238‐4056 (613) 261‐0544 rcharperstreeandproperty@gmail.com Bob Harper
Ray's Tree Service 84 Conc. 5 East Wyevale ON L0L 2T0 705‐322‐1556 705‐717‐9346 raystreeservice@rogers.com Ray Hammelin
Sugar Bush Tree Service 9 Monica Crt, RR#4 Coldwater ON L0K 1E0 705‐323‐8312 705‐835‐2857 sbtreeservice@sympatico.ca Devon Hutton
The Tree Specialists Inc. 586 Third Line Oakville ON 905‐469‐1717 info@thetreespecialists.com Armond Banks
Treeriffic Tree Service 18050 Old Simcoe Rd Port Perry ON L9L 1B2 905‐982‐1998 treeriffic@gmail.com James Papia
Treescape 1206 County Rd 17 Ennismore ON K0L 1T0 705‐745‐1803 mike@treescapecanada.ca Mike Crough
Treeworks Professional Tree Care 2302 15th Line of Smith Buckhorn ON K0L 1J0 705‐697‐1900 705‐868‐7141 Conrad/Brennan Lanouette
Uxbridge Tree Service 9 Douglas Rd. Uxbridge ON L9P 1S9 905‐852‐5313 lynn.bousher@uxbridgetreeservice.com Jeremy Havlin
Winkel Tree Care Inc. 460 Feasby Rd. Uxbridge ON K9P 1R1 905‐852‐3661 416‐717‐8223 mwinkel1234@gmail.com Martin Winkel
Wright Tree Services Hawthorne and Leitrim Rd.Ottawa ON 613‐898‐0698 613‐761‐8452 wrighttreeservice@live.ca Robert Wright
Wyoming Tree Service 499 Plympotan St. Wyoming ON N0N 1T0 519‐845‐0847 info@wyomingtreeservice.ca Cratiana Wilkins (Administrator)


